
Show #910952: Grant Berg Memorial - HS #2 / RR

251. SCRCHA SJRRR: SCRCHA Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 591 CS Playgirls Prince Roy A Rich 78.00 S C Ranch Co Inc$55.00

2 590 Moonshiner Light Roy A Rich 75.00 Wendelin Mcclintock$33.00

3 669 SmokeJumper Roseann L Cowley 72.50 Kristina F Tracy$22.00

4 670 Alpha El Padrino Roseann L Cowley 72.00 Dylan Pond

5 644 Shine Gunner Shine Rodrigo Contreras 46.00 Cameron & Emily Schonenberg

6 647 Ragnar Sebastian Contreras 0.00 Sebastian Contreras

252. AQHA 143100: AQ - Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 591 CS Playgirls Prince Roy A Rich 78.00 S C Ranch Co Inc

2 590 Moonshiner Light Roy A Rich 75.00 Wendelin Mcclintock

3 669 SmokeJumper Roseann L Cowley 72.50 Kristina F Tracy

253. SCRCHA SSRRR: SCRCHA Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 635 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 76.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner$45.00

2 602 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 74.00 Sean And Jennifer Dawson$37.50

3 668 Shining My Crome Roseann L Cowley 73.00 Mary Kay Manion$30.00

4 633 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 72.50 Ashley F Taylor$18.75

4 673 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 72.50 Andrea Lennox$18.75

6 631 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila R. Nash 72.00 Sheila R. Nash

7 674 Berry Me In Dough Caitlyn Showalter 71.50 Danny Joseph Savant

8 585 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 68.50 Marie DeYesso

9 579 They Call Me Ice Israel Esparza 66.50 Sandra M Smith

10 645 Peptos Red Ant Julian Contreras 64.50

254. AQHA 143200: AQ - Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 635 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 76.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

2 602 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 74.00 Sean And Jennifer Dawson

3 668 Shining My Crome Roseann L Cowley 73.00 Mary Kay Manion

4 673 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 72.50 Andrea Lennox

5 631 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila R. Nash 72.00 Sheila R. Nash

6 674 Berry Me In Dough Caitlyn Showalter 71.50 Danny Joseph Savant

7 585 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 68.50 Marie DeYesso

255. SCRCHA SAMRR: SCRCHA Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 602 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 76.50 Sean And Jennifer Dawson$48.00

2 635 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 75.50 Cynthia Vedder-Turner$36.00

3 595 CP Smokin Boon Jessica R. Mohr 75.00 Mrs Jessica Rose Mohr$24.00

4 673 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 73.00 Andrea Lennox$12.00

5 631 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila R. Nash 72.50 Sheila R. Nash

6 633 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 70.50 Ashley F Taylor

7 585 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 69.00 Marie DeYesso

256. AQHA 243000: AQ - Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 602 Huckleberry Cat Jennifer Dawson 76.50 Sean And Jennifer Dawson
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2 635 Reyguns Texas Chex Cynthia Vedder-Turner 75.50 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

3 673 Dark Matter Andrea Lennox 73.00 Andrea Lennox

4 631 Boonlight Roan Bar Sheila R. Nash 72.50 Sheila R. Nash

5 585 RR Corona Cat Marie DeYesso 69.00 Marie DeYesso

257. SCRCHA SYRR: SCRCHA Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 612 Tejons Smart Doc Brylee M. Leach 74.00 Lisa Dawn Leach$48.00

2 644 Shine Gunner Shine Rodrigo Contreras 59.50 Cameron & Emily Schonenberg$32.00

3 645 Peptos Red Ant Julian Contreras 55.00


